25th International Computer Conference

Computer Society of Iran

1-2 January 2020
Iran University of Science and Technology



Honorary Chairs:

Professor Jabar Ali Zakeri Dean of University Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Dr. Jafar Habibi Director of Computer Society of Iran

General Chair:

Dr. Ahmad Akbari Azirani Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Program Chair:

Dr. Behrouz Minaei Bidgoli Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Technical Chair:

Professor Mohsen Sharifi Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track Chairs:

Track A Chair
Dr. Morteza Analoui

Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track B Chair

Professor Ahmad Abdollahzadeh Amirkabir Univ. of Tech.

Track C Chair

Professor Ali Movaghar Rahimabadi Sharif Univ. of Tech.

Track D Chair

Professor Mohsen Kahani Ferdowsi Univ. of Mashhad

Track E Chair

Dr. Ahmad Khonsari Univ. of Tehran

Track F Chair

Dr. M. Abdollahi Azgomi Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track G Chair

Dr. Shahin Hessabi Sharif Univ. of Tech.

Track H Chair

Dr. Mohammad Reza Kangavari Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track I Chair

Dr. Adel Torkaman Rahmani Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track J Chair

Dr. Mohsen Soryani Iran Univ. of Sci. and Tech.

Track K Chair

Dr. Manuchehr Moradi Sabzevar Univ. of Tehran

Call for Papers

Iran University of Science and Technology (IUST) and the Computer Society of Iran (CSI) are jointly organizing the 25th International Computer Conference (CSICC 2020) to be held on January 1-2, 2020 in Tehran, Iran. IUST was founded in 1929 as the first Iranian institution for training engineers and currently is known as the leading technical university for its strong collaborations with industry. It is our honor to host researchers, scientists, engineers, and practitioners in the CSICC 2020 to exchange their latest research results and insights, and identify new challenges and opportunities in various fields of computer science and engineering. The ever-increasing demands for enhanced mobile broadband with high data rates, the new traffic types, and emerging data services are the pressing factors for the advent of 5th generation (5G) and beyond technologies. The theme of CSICC 2020 is "5G Networks and Beyond: Enabling Technologies and Applications". To this end, we do encourage researchers in the field of 5G network technologies and applications to submit their manuscripts to CSICC 2020. Submissions of original manuscripts in other fields of computer science and engineering are also most welcomed

Financial Chair: Professor Mohmmad Reza Jahed Motlagh

Executive Chairs: Dr. Reza Entezari Maleki, Dr. Hakem Beitollahi

Publicity Chairs: Dr. Mahdi Fazeli, Dr. Zeinab Movahedi

Publication Chairs: Dr. Nasser Mozayani, Dr. Amir Hosseini

Web Chairs: Dr. Mehrdad Ashtiani, Dr. Hossein Rahmani Workshop Chairs: Dr. Vesal Hakami, Dr. Eisa Zarepour

Exhibition Chair: Dr. Hajar Falahati

Local Arrangements Chair: Mr. Hashem Mashhoon

Conference Webpage: www.csicc2020.iust.ac.ir

Email Address: csicc2020@iust.ac.ir, Tel: 00982173225300

Track A: Future Networks

Track B: Software Engineering

Track C: Computing

Track D: Data Science

Track E: Distributed Computing

Track F: Computer Security

Track G: Computer Architecture

Track H: Cognitive Systems

Track I: Artificial Intelligence

Track J: Signal Processing

Track K: Computer Gaming